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Adams, M. H. “Barle”
Anderson, A. M. “Andy”
Beeson, E. I. “Eddie”
Blair, Edward “Ed”
@oftman, J. T Jim?
Comstock, C. W. “Charlie”
Condit, J. AL Tohnnic”
@ooley, i H AgEnclcy
Gox, J. D. SJoel

Crabb, B B.&Baull
Darby, F. D. “Floyd”
Frisch, F. W. “Fin”
By, Rk iBomy
Garrett, A. W. “Al”
Gilbert, i DE S1in?
Haley, W. R. “Roy”
Hall, L. J. “Lieu”
Henderson, R. M. “Roy”
Huddart, A. L. “Al”
Kellogg, F. V. “Ted”
Killingsworth, L. H. “Larry”
Kinley, F. J. “Fred”
Latimer, H. D. “Harry”
Madison, B. H. “Ben”
Marshall, W. R. “Walt”
Massoni, W. J. “Bill”
MecClish, J. M. “John”
Meese, ‘A F. At
Miller, H. K. “Harold”
Morgan, J. L. “John”
Norton, E. R. “Ed”
Oakleaf, D. C. “Don”
O’Brien, M. H. “Bill”
Price, 0. H. “Slim”
Quinn, Edward “Ed”
Rafanelli, Arthur “Art”
Ratchford, J. A. “Jess”
Rosenberg, H. B. “Bozo”
Rosenberg, I. H. “Ira”
Sandborn, Elmer
Scalioni, Charles “Charlie”
Schwab, Louis “Louie”
Simpson, C. D. “Del”
Smith, Elmer

Sohler, F. E. “Frank”
Stevens, R. B. “Steve”
Stubbsyid. B, “John!
Sullivan, Harold “Sully”
Sweeten, Owen “Sugar’”
Webster, J. K. “Jim”
Wiggins, Charles
Young, Fred “Freddie”

428 Tucker - St.
315 Powell  Court
217 Matheson St.
210 Center St.
539 Tucker St.
626 West St.
Grant' & Grove

Powell, Av.
Route 1

740 Brown - St.

Route ‘1

308 Powell Court

Hbg. Golf Course
106 Matheson St.
309 Matheson St.
506 Tucker St.
314 Matheson St.
2927 Lincoln St.
120 Mill St.

Rt. A, Geyserville
539 Johnson St.
18 University St.
315 Second Street

Fitch Mt. Rd.
. 716 Johnson St.

Grove St.

330 Powell Ct.

533 Matheson St.

817 Johnson St.
Del Rio Woods
Grant & Grove St.

704 West St.

726 Johnson St.

402 Tucker St.

105 Fitch St.

448 West St.
Fitch Mt. Rd.

795 Fitch St.
340 East St.
Powell Ave.

443 West St.

113 Powell St.
635 Brown St.
328 First Street
2926 North St.
552 Tucker St.
951 East St.

| 216 Grant St

| 838 Matheson St.

| First and Tucker Sts.
248 Center Street

301 Powell Court

| Druggist
Fruit Packer

| Accountant
Mining Counsellor
| Department Store Proprietor
Department Store Proprietor
| Bank Teller
~ Groceryman

| Depot Manager Shell Oil Co.
. Grammar School Principal
Funeral Director

Publisher

Orthodontist

Dentist

Physician

Attorney at Law

Real Estate

Probate Counsellor
Automobile Dealer
County Supervisor

High School Principal
Attorney at Law
Jeweler

Manager Golf Course
Hardware Merchang
Lumber Merchant

Bank Manager
Insurance Broker
Manager J. C. Penney Co.
Manager Prune Association
Fruit Grower

Theatre Proprietor
Dentist

Spl. Rep. N. Y. Life Ins. Co.
Fruit Buyer

A.A.A. Salesman

Wine Manufacturer
Orthodontist

P.G. & E. Agent

Estate Manager
Physician

Manager Union Oil Co.
Conerete Manufacturer
Justice of the Peace

Shoe Dealer

| Constable

Manager Gilmore 0il Co.

|
|
' Hospitals Z
. Lumber Merchant i

|

Minister
Funeral Director
Vineyardist

(555
103
33 -
536
74
6
541
174W
26F'5
116 »
165
114
196
214W
98
480
55
178

8F'15
468
200J
521W
478
462R
176
538
66
28
10

219

223J
318

472

TIME - 12:10 — TUESDAY

PLACE — LEGION HALL




